Race Date

October 10, 2019

Place Score Bib No

2019 Mid State CC Championshios

Name

1 (<5

2 1

3 2

4 3

5 4

6 5

7 6

8 7

9 8
10 9
11 10
12 11
13 12
14 (<5)
15 13
16 14
17 (<5)
18 15
19 16
20 17
21 18
22 19
23 20
24 21
25 22
26 23
27 (<5)
28 24
29 25
30 26
31 27
32 (>7)
33 28
34 (>7)
35 29
36 30
37 31
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106
510
548
511
512
516
460
481
410
546
484
411
480
104
454
483

91
409
519
455
457
509
438
458
545
544

97
440
437
413
543
439
456
436
459
555
479

Joseph Ringhand
Shane Crowley
Dillan Robben
Logan Fogarty
Levi Fricke
Huck Heggerston
William Schultz
Thomas Lopez
Davin Abraham
Axel Mertens
Pierce Deblieck
Micah Barberg
Morris Blake
Max Erickson
Evan Flan
Caleb Arola

AJ Westin
Carson Simison
Caleb Toftness
Tyler Lemke
Justin Houdek

Eddie Super-Peterson

Carter Mouw
Boston Mitzel
Dustin Converse
Gabe Kroll
Christian Williams
Hunter Zehnaker
Declan Jessen
Billy Olson

Reid Judd
Hunter Olson
Gavin Brown
Wilton Bailey
Blake Schultz
Caden Mrazek
James Albrecht

Overall Finish List

Boys

Boys Junior High 3.2K

Team

Crosby-Ironton
Pequot Lakes
Staples-Motley
Pequot Lakes
Pequot Lakes
Pequot Lakes

Long Prairie-Grey Eagle
Park Rapids Area

Detroit Lakes
Staples-Motley

Park Rapids Area

Detroit Lakes

Park Rapids Area

Crosby-Ironton

Long Prairie-Grey Eagle
Park Rapids Area

Crosby-Ironton
Detroit Lakes
Pequot Lakes

Long Prairie-Grey Eagle
Long Prairie-Grey Eagle

Pequot Lakes
Detroit Lakes

Long Prairie-Grey Eagle

Staples-Motley
Staples-Motley
Crosby-Ironton
Detroit Lakes
Detroit Lakes
Detroit Lakes
Staples-Motley
Detroit Lakes

Long Prairie-Grey Eagle

Detroit Lakes

Long Prairie-Grey Eagle

Staples-Motley

Park Rapids Area
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Time Pace

10:56.2 2:07/K
10:58.6 2:08/K
11:17.9 2:12/K
11:41.4 2:16/K
11:52.2 2:18/K
12:10.4 2:22/IK
12:17.5 2:23/K
12:22.7 2:24/K
12:25.1 2:25/K
12:28.1 2:25/K
12:35.6 2:27/K
12:36.7 2:27/K
12:38.6 2:27/K
12:52.8 2:30/K
13:04.1 2:32/K
13:17.2 2:35/K
13:24.9 2:36/K
13:41.9 2:40/K
13:47.1 2:41/K
13:49.4 2:41/K
13:52.2 2:42/K
13:52.6 2:42/K
13:58.9 2:43/K
14:04.3 2:44/K
14:20.7 2:47/K
14:27.8 2:49/K
14:42.1 2:51/K
14:56.9 2:54/K
15:07.5 2:56/K
15:19.5 2:59/K
15:26.5 3:00/K
16:03.0 3:07/K
16:56.1 3:17/K
16:57.2 3:18/K
17:06.8 3:19/K
20:16.6 3:56/K
20:21.9 3:57/K

10/10/2019 04:31:19



Race Date 2019 Mid State CC Championshios
October 10, 2019 Final Team Results

Boys
Boys Junior High 3.2K

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Pequot Lakes Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 29 Average Time: 12:05.9
1 510 Shane Crowley 8 1 1 10:58.6 10:58.6 0:00.0
2 511 Logan Fogarty 8 3 4 11:41.4 22:40.0 0:42.8
3 512 Levi Fricke 8 4 8 11:52.2 34:32.2 0:53.6
4 516 Huck Heggerston 9 5 13 12:10.4 46:42.6 1:11.8
5 519 Caleb Toftness 9 16 29 13:47.1  1:00:29.7 2:48.5
6 509 Eddie Super-Peterson 7 (19) (48) 13:52.6  1:14:22.3 2:54.0
Team - Park Rapids Area Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 74 Average Time: 14:15.2
1 481 Thomas Lopez 7 7 7 12:22.7 12:22.7 0:00.0
2 484 Pierce Deblieck 9 10 17 12:35.6 24:58.3 0:12.9
3 480 Morris Blake 7 12 29 12:38.6 37:36.9 0:15.9
4 483 Caleb Arola 9 14 43 13:17.2 50:54.1 0:54.5
5 479 James Albrecht 7 31 74 20:21.9  1:11:16.0 7:59.2
Team - Long Prairie-Grey Eagle Finish Position - 3

Team Score (places): 75 Average Time: 13:25.5
1 460 William Schultz 7 6 6 12:17.5 12:17.5 0:00.0
2 454 EvanFlan 6 13 19 13:04.1 25:21.6 0:46.6
3 455 Tyler Lemke 6 17 36 13:49.4 39:11.0 1:31.9
4 457 Justin Houdek 7 18 54 13:52.2 53:03.2 1:34.7
5 458 Boston Mitzel 7 21 75 14:04.3  1:07:07.5 1:46.8
6 456 Gavin Brown 7 (28) (103) 16:56.1  1:24:03.6 4:38.6
7 459 Blake Schultz 7 (29) (132) 17:06.8  1:41:10.4 4:49.3
Team - Detroit Lakes Finish Position - 4

Team Score (places): 78 Average Time: 13:31.9
1 410 Davin Abraham 8 8 8 12:25.1 12:25.1 0:00.0
2 411 Micah Barberg 8 11 19 12:36.7 25:01.8 0:11.6
3 409 Carson Simison 7 15 34 13:41.9 38:43.7 1:16.8
4 438 Carter Mouw 20 54 13:58.9 52:42.6 1:33.8
5 440 Hunter Zehnaker 24 78 14:56.9  1:07:39.5 2:31.8
6 437 Declan Jessen (25) (103) 15:07.5 1:22:47.0 2:42.4
7 413 Billy Olson 8 (26) (129) 15:19.5  1:38:06.5 2:54.4
8 439 Hunter Olson More Than 7 16:03.0 1:54:09.5 3:37.9
9 436 Wilton Bailey More Than 7 16:57.2  2:11:06.7 4:32.1
Team - Staples-Motley Finish Position- 5

Team Score (places): 83 Average Time: 13:36.2
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Race Date 2019 Mid State CC Championshios
October 10, 2019 Final Team Results

Boys
Boys Junior High 3.2K

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Staples-Motley Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places): 83 Average Time: 13:36.2
1 548 Dillan Robben 7 2 2 11:17.9 11:17.9 0:00.0
2 546 Axel Mertens 7 9 11 12:28.1 23:46.0 1:10.2
3 545 Dustin Converse 7 22 33 14:20.7 38:06.7 3:02.8
4 544 Gabe Kroll 6 23 56 14:27.8 52:34.5 3:09.9
5 543 Reid Judd 6 27 83 15:26.5  1:08:01.0 4:08.6
6 555 Caden Mrazek 9 (30) (113) 20:16.6  1:28:17.6 8:58.7
Team - Crosby-Ironton Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 106 Joseph Ringhand 8 Less Than 5 10:56.2 10:56.2 0:00.0
2 104 Max Erickson 8 Less Than 5 12:52.8 23:49.0 1:56.6
3 91 AJ Westin 7 Less Than 5 13:24.9 37:13.9 2:28.7
4 97 Christian Williams 7 Less Than 5 14:42.1 51:56.0 3:45.9
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